Date : 18/01/2025

College : MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)
Three Year B.A. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Roll Number

232044-12-0008

232044-12-0009

232044-12-0010

232044-12-0013

232044-12-0014

232044-12-0015

232044-12-0016

232044-12-0017

232044-12-0018

232044-12-0019

232044-12-0020

232044-12-0022

232044-12-0025

232044-12-0026

232044-12-0027

232044-12-0028

Reg. No.

044-1211-0300-23

044-1211-0301-23

044-1211-0303-23

044-1211-0317-23

044-1211-0318-23

044-1211-0323-23

044-1211-0334-23

044-1211-0340-23

044-1212-0273-23

044-1212-0281-23

044-1212-0309-23

044-1212-0337-23

044-1211-0285-23

044-1211-0291-23

044-1211-0297-23

044-1211-0304-23

Form No

0440039

0440040

0440042

0440056

0440057

0440062

0440074

0440117

0440011

0440020

0440048

0440077

0440024

0440030

0440036

0440043

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

Candidate Name

SUSMITA RAJAK

PURNIMA NASKAR

PAYEL SARDAR

MUSKAN MONDAL

SUMA CHAKRABORTY

TRISHA NAIYA

MADHUMITA MONDAL

PUJA SHAW

ARPITA MONDAL

RUPSA SARDAR

SATHI SARDAR

DIYA HALDER

SOFIA ANAM

SANJANA NAG

SNEHA SEN

DIYA HALDER

Father's/Guardian's Name

HIRA RAJAK

SUNDAR NASKAR

BISWAJIT SARDAR

SAHADAT ALI MONDAL

DIPAK CHAKRABORTY

SAMIR NAIYA

INDRAJIT MONDAL

SHAMBHU SHAW

PURNADAS MONDAL

RAJU SARDAR

BALARAM SARDAR

DIPULAL HALDER

MD ANAMUL HAQUE

SANJIB NAG

SHIBU SEN

GOPAL HALDER

1

MBGN
(CC-1) (TH)
MBGN
(CC-1) (TH)
MBGN
(CC-1) (TH)
MBGN
(CC-1) (TH)
MBGN
(CC-1) (TH)
MBGN
(CC-1) (TH)
MBGN
(CC-1) (TH)
MBGN
(CC-1) (TH)
MBGN
(CC-1) (TH)
MBGN
(CC-1) (TH)
MBGN
(CC-1) (TH)
MBGN
(CC-1) (TH)
MEDC
(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC
(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC
(CC-1) (TH)

2

MEDC
(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC
(CC-1) (TH)

MJOR
(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC
(CC-1) (TH)
MEDC
(CC-1) (TH)

MJOR
(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC
(CC-1) (TH)
MEDC
(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC
(CC-1) (TH)

MEGN
(CC-1) (TH)

MEGN
(CC-1) (TH)

MEGN
(CC-1) (TH)

Subject Details

3 4
MBGN
(SEC-1) (TH)
MBGN
(SEC-1) (TH)
MEGN PSYD
(SEC-1) (IDC-1)
PSYD
(IDC-1) (TH)
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Female

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



Date : 18/01/2025

College : MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)
Three Year B.A. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Roll Number

232044-12-0030

232044-12-0031

232044-12-0032

232044-12-0033

232044-12-0035

232044-12-0036

232044-12-0037

232044-12-0040

232044-12-0042

232044-12-0044

232044-12-0046

232044-12-0048

232044-12-0049

232044-12-0050

232044-12-0051

232044-12-0052

Reg. No.

044-1211-0313-23

044-1211-0322-23

044-1211-0338-23

044-1211-0341-23

044-1212-0286-23

044-1212-0325-23

044-1212-0327-23

044-1212-0275-23

044-1211-0265-23

044-1211-0268-23

044-1211-0288-23

044-1211-0294-23

044-1211-0295-23

044-1211-0296-23

044-1211-0298-23

044-1211-0299-23

Form No

0440052

0440061

0440078

0440118

0440025

0440065

0440067

0440014

0440002

0440005

0440027

0440033

0440034

0440035

0440037

0440038

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

Candidate Name

NIKITA GHOSH

MADHU KUMARI

BARNALI

CHAKRABORTY

MILI PANDA

RIYA SARDAR

KRISHNA HALDER

SOUMOSHREE NASKAR

SAMPA TALUKDAR

NILANJANA BHANDARI

DEBASMITA DEY

SRISTI DAS

MOUMITA CHATTERJEE

SIDDHA DAS

SHREYASHI BISWAS

BARSHA MONDAL

ANISA PARVIN

Father's/Guardian's Name

SURAJIT GHOSH

ARJUN raviDAS

JIBAN CHAKRABORTY

BISWAJIT PANDA

PANCHANAN SARDAR

KARTIK HALDER

BROJESWAR NASKAR

SUJIT TALUKDAR

JAYDEB BHANDARI

DEBASHIS DEY

SITAL DAS

ASHIT CHATTERJEE

SUBRATA DAS

TAPAS BISWAS

GOBINDA MONDAL

ASIF IQBAL SHEKH

1

MEDC
(CC-1) (TH)
MEDC
(CC-1) (TH)
MEDC
(CC-1) (TH)
MEDC
(CC-1) (TH)
MEDC
(CC-1) (TH)
MEDC
(CC-1) (TH)
MEDC
(cc-1)

MGEO
(cc-1)

MHIS
(CC-1) (TH)
MHIS
(CC-1) (TH)
MHIS
(CC-1) (TH)
MHIS
(CC-1) (TH)
MHIS
(CC-1) (TH)
MHIS
(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS
(CC-1) (TH)

2

MEGN
(cc-1)
MEGN
(CC-1) (TH)
MEGN
(CC-1) (TH)
MEGN
(CC-1) (TH)
MEGN
(CC-1) (TH)
MEGN
(CC-1) (TH)
MEGN
(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS
(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS
(CC-1) (TH)
MPLS
(CC-1) (TH)
MPLS
(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS
(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS
(cc-1)

Page 2 of 4
Female
Subject Details >
3 4 5 6 7
MEGN PSYD
(SEC-1) (IDC-1)
MEGN
(SEC-1)
MEGN
(SEC-1)
PSYD
(IDC-1) (TH)
MEGN ENGC ENVS CONS
(SEC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
MHIS EGND ENGC ENVS CONS
(SEC-1) (TH) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
GEOD
(IDC-1) (TH)
MHIS
(SEC-1) (TH)
MHIS
(SEC-1) (TH)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



Date : 18/01/2025

College : MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)
Three Year B.A. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Roll Number

232044-12-0053

232044-12-0054

232044-12-0055

232044-12-0056

232044-12-0057

232044-12-0058

232044-12-0060

232044-12-0061

232044-12-0064

232044-12-0065

232044-12-0068

232044-12-0069

232044-12-0070

232044-12-0072

232044-12-0073

232044-12-0075

Reg. No.

044-1211-0307-23

044-1211-0308-23

044-1211-0311-23

044-1211-0312-23

044-1211-0314-23

044-1211-0315-23

044-1211-0319-23

044-1211-0321-23

044-1211-0414-22

044-1212-0267-23

044-1212-0332-23

044-1212-0333-23

044-1215-0272-23

044-1211-0292-23

044-1211-0302-23

044-1211-0328-23

Form No

0440046

0440047

0440050

0440051

0440053

0440054

0440058

0440060

0440116

0440004

0440072

0440073

0440010

0440031

0440041

0440068

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

Candidate Name

RIKTIKA MONDAL

SATHI RANI SAHOO

SHIFA SHAKIL

SUKANYA SARMA

SAIYAD HUMA MARIYAM

NIKITA MALIK

ANISHA CHATTERJEE

RESHAM AYUB

ANWESHA MONDAL

OINDRILA GHARAMI

RIMPA MONDAL

DIYA BANIK

NASIMA PARVIN

TANUSHREE SARKAR

SHARMISTHA GANGULY

SUSMITA BISWAS

Father's/Guardian's Name

DILIP MONDAL

MANINDRANATH SAHOO

SHAKIL AHMED

SUSANTA SARMA

LATE SAYED SAFIULLAH

SUSANTA MALIK

DEBOTTOM CHATTERJEE

MD AYUB

ASHISH KUMAR MONDAL

TAPASH GHARAMI

BHIM MONDAL

LATE BIPUL BANIK

IMAN ALI LASKAR

BAPI SARKAR

SAMIR GANGULY

BASUDEB BISWAS

1

MHIS
(CC-1) (TH)
MHIS
(CC-1) (TH)
MHIS
(CC-1) (TH)
MHIS
(CC-1) (TH)
MHIS
(CC-1) (TH)
MHIS
(CC-1) (TH)
MHIS
(CC-1) (TH)
MHIS
(CC-1) (TH)
MHIS
(CC-1) (TH)
MHIS
(CC-1) (TH)
MHIS
(CC-1) (TH)
MHIS
(cc-1)
MHIS
(CC-1) (TH)
MJOR
(CC-1) (TH)

MJOR
(CC-1) (TH)

2

MPLS
(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS
(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS
(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS
(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS
(cc-1)

MPLS
(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS
(CC-1) (TH)
MPLS
(cc-1)

MPLS
(CC-1) (TH)

MSOC
(CC-1) (TH)

Subject Details

3 4
MHIS
(SEC-1) (TH)
MHIS
(SEC-1) (TH)
MHIS
(SEC-1) (TH)
EGND
(IDC-1) (TH)
EGND
(IDC-1) (TH)

Page 3 of 4

Female

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog
College : MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044) Female
Three Year B.A. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. FormNo  Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6
49 232044-12-0076  044-1211-0329-23 0440069  SAYANTANI BISWANATH CHATTERJEE MJOR
CHATTERJEE (€C-n(TH)
50 232044-12-0079 044-1212-0279-23 0440018 ERICA MONDAL BHRIGU RAM MONDAL MPHI MSAN

(CC-1) (TH) (CC-1) (TH)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



